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Loma Chandelier Size 1

ADDITIONAL INFO
Overall height based on custom stem 
height. Order at custom height, cannot 
be cut on site. Standard stem up to 
70.5” (179 cm). Please inquire for longer 
stem or angled ceiling install.

4 integrated LED lights facing down 
and 3 facing up.  900 Lumens down, 
700 Lumens up, 90+ CRI, 2700k. Please 
inquire for 3000k.

Reinforced junction box and blocking 
recommended.

120-240 volt A/C, UL and CE listed

PRODUCTION NOTES
Brass cylindrical forms with multiple LED 
light sources, hanging from a solid stem.  

BRASS FINISH OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

Natural
Burnished (as shown)

Darkened

OVERALL MAX HEIGHT 
PENDANT DIAMETER

PENDANT HEIGHT
WEIGHT

91 7/8”
16”
31”

80 lb

233.3 cm
40.5 cm

79 cm
36.3 kg


